Position

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary

Santa Clara Elementary

Department

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Total Wages

$49,995
$47,127
$780
$120

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,526
$12,887
$0
$0



