Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$49,995	\$14,526
Elementary Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$47,127	\$12,887
Substitute Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$780	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Clara Elementary	Teacher	\$120	\$0